Senior Gross Cumulative Results

Pos.

Player
Caldabaugh, Tama
Snyder, Shauna

Fiedorowicz, Donna

Fonde, Susie
Collins, Lori
Jones, Xiaolin Tian
Karbowski, Chris
Martin, Tonya

Boudreaux, Lisabeth

Ayala, Maria
Hastings, Cynthia

Eckensberger, Jennifer

Kyle, Nancy
Gutter, Ann

Barkyoumb, Kimberley

Lobb, Angie
Allen, Lenore
Zeimetz, Shari
Schuyler, Irene
Murdock, Pam
DiPaula, Jennifer
Galpin, Vickie
Bruce, Kim
Ballas, Athena
Eady, Deborah
Zayac, Jo
Tutwiler, Karen
Gallagher, Sharon
Barrett, Teresa
Biber, Barbara
Rollinson, Jane
Gates, Cindy
Stanley, Shannon
Willard, Donna
Halton, Ann
Somes, Debbie

Total To Par
Gross

12
16
17
21
22
22
22
23
24
24
25
25
27
28
28
28
29
31
32
33
33
33
36
36
37
40
40
40
44
46
48
49
49

R1
72
77
77

85
97
86
81
76
83
83
81
86
90
78
82
86

83
85
91
87

89
92

85
88
88
83
96
92
95
99
100
89

R2
78
74
76
76
77
81
79
85

83
84
87
82
84
91
89
87
82
89

84
89
83
88
85
83
95

96

88
96
99
93
100

R3

82
81
79
82
79
91
84
89

93
86
95
84
90
98
85
89
90
87
97
90
93
94
103
96
95
92
100
100

101
94
110
92
103

Total
Gross

150
151
153
155
159
160
165
166
165
166
167
168
168
168
169
171
171
171
172
172
175
176
176
177
177
179
180
180
184
183
184
188
189
192
192
192



Senior Net Cumulative Results

Pos.

Total To Par
Player Net
Jones, Xiaolin Tian -5
Ayala, Maria -4
Lobb, Angie -
Collins, Lori

Barkyoumb, Kimberley
Karbowski, Chris
Fonde, Susie
Snyder, Shauna
Hastings, Cynthia
Kyle, Nancy

Gutter, Ann
Murdock, Pam
Tutwiler, Karen
Schuyler, Irene
Fiedorowicz, Donna
Zeimetz, Shari
Martin, Tonya
Eckensberger, Jennifer
Boudreaux, Lisabeth
Eady, Deborah
Allen, Lenore
Gates, Cindy
Ballas, Athena
Galpin, Vickie
Caldabaugh, Tama
Gallagher, Sharon
Barrett, Teresa
DiPaula, Jennifer
Somes, Debbie
Stanley, Shannon
Rollinson, Jane
Willard, Donna
Biber, Barbara
Halton, Ann

Zayac, Jo
Peterson, Cindy
Bruce, Kim
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R1
88
71
68
79
66
77

75
73
76
81
73
69
72
76

75
73
69
80
78
76
78
77
75
76
75
83
72
80
85
84
73
87

R2
70
69
73
69
78
67
71
70
72
70
73

78
77
73
71
76
77

71
77
77
75
77
79

81
73

82
75
77

85
75
83
78

R3 Total Net
68 138
140

82 141
74 143
77 144
80 144
73 144
77 145
81 145
83 146
73 146
73 146
78 147
77 149
78 149
78 149
74 149
76 150
81 150
89 151
74 151
82 153
81 153
80 154
154

78 154
86 156
85 156
84 156
77 157
160

92 161
88 161
77 162
88 163
82 165
88 166



Super Senior Gross Cumulative Results

Pos.

Player
Hunt, Chris
Tenarvitz, Lou
Anderson, Shawn
Brocki, Sheila
Giordano, Shan
Clinkscales, Fran
Poole, Mary
Price, Sach
Wensell, Terri
Budden, Shirley
Williams, Carol
Walker, Kathleen
Fairley, Paula
Hoffman, Linda
Short, Helen
McDermott, Debra
Sherrod, Arlene
McGrath, Brenda
Riegler, Sue
Laplante, Suzanne
Goeddel, Eve
Waldron, Lurisa
Buirge, Kay
Brokmeyer, Sandy
Leaird, Ana
Boland, Linda
Whitman, Adrienne
Bear, Mary Ellen
White, Betty
Becker, Marilyn
Coles, Beatriz
Kavanagh, Ginny
Moore, Joyce
Kasik, Caryn
Adams, Delores

Total To Par
Gross
11
14
18
19
20
20
23
25
25
26
26
28
30
33
33
34
34
36
38
38
38
39
43
45
46
46
46
47
47
50
51
53
55
57
59

R1
80
77
82
76
84
81

82
80
81
86
88
83
88

91
86
91

88
91
91

93
94
94
93

94
93
96
100
98
100
101

R2
75
81
80
87
80
83
80
87
89

84
84
91
89
82
90
92
89
94

91
92
89
96
96
96
97
95
97
101

97
105
101
102

R3
85

85
89
87
86
86
90
95
88

91
90
93
94
87
93
99
87
93
94
100
97
106
101
100
102
95

108
98
DNF
100
100
106

Total
Gross
155
158
162
163
164
164
166
169
169
169
170
172
174
177
176
177
178
180
181
181
182
183
186
189
190
190
190
190
191
194
194
197
198
201
203



Super Senior Net Cumulative Results

Pos.

Player
McGrath, Brenda
Wensell, Terri
Hoffman, Linda
Goeddel, Eve
Clinkscales, Fran
Brokmeyer, Sandy
Price, Sach
Walker, Kathleen
Poole, Mary
Williams, Carol
McDermott, Debra
Tenarvitz, Lou
Riegler, Sue
Giordano, Shan
Kavanagh, Ginny
Brocki, Sheila
Leaird, Ana
Buirge, Kay
Hunt, Chris
Fairley, Paula
Anderson, Shawn
Moore, Joyce
Boland, Linda
White, Betty
Waldron, Lurisa
Whitman, Adrienne
Short, Helen
Sherrod, Arlene
Becker, Marilyn
Coles, Beatriz
Budden, Shirley
Laplante, Suzanne
Adams, Delores
Bear, Mary Ellen
Kasik, Caryn

Total To

Par Net

4
-2
-1
-1

m
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R1
72
67
72
73
72
72
71
76

76
78
73

78
78
70
75

79
73
78
76
77
76
78
76

76
75
78
77
78
81

83

R2
68
75
71
70
72
72
75
70
70
71
75
76
78
72
72
80
75
71
72
79
74
81
76
77
76
78
71
79
81

80
81
81

R3
79
80
76
74
75
83
77
76
76

72

71
79
DNF
81
80
79
81
78
79
76
81

83
83
83
81
88
78
80
81
84
80
80

Total
Net
140
142
143
143
144
144
146
146
146
147
147
149
149
150
150
150
150
150
151
152
152
152
153
153
154
154
154
155
156
156
157
159
161
161
161



